
Department of Biological Sciences 
Graduate Advising Worksheet 

 
 

 

Enrollment advising form for M.A. ŀƴŘ aΦ{Φ students. Prepare one of these each semester 
for each of your current students. A waiver for Bio 201/284/298 should be obtained if 
the student will incur additional expenses. 

 
Date:       Semester:   Year:      

Student name:

Faculty advisor:       {ǘǳŘŜƴǘ L5: 

 
Check one of the following boxes: 
 Student is currently taking the following classes: 

 
Course Name  

Course 
Number Units 

1)  BIOL 201  0.5 
2)    
3)               
4)                   
5)                   
6)                   
7)                   
  TOTAL      

 Student is a continuing student, but is NOT currently taking classes (on leave, etc.). 
 

 Student has graduated or discontinued. 
 

 Student's situation does not fit one of the above. 

Reason: 

      

 

   Date 
Student         

 Required every semester   
Faculty Advisor         

 Required every semester   
Graduate Coordinator         

 Required only for waiver From BIOL 201/298/284   
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